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Kafedra hodimlari
Amonov Mansur Ochilovich

kafedra mudiri, dotsent

Tel: +998-71-237-25-34

E-mail: m.amonov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Kamilov Asil Ikramovich

dotsent

Tel: +998-71-237-25-34

E-mail: a.kamilov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Marupov Isajon Mrupovich

dotsent

Tel: +998-71-237-25-34

E-mail: i.marupov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Umirov Nashir Tuxtaboevich

dotsent

Tel: +998-71-237-25-34

E-mail: n.umirov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Nuritov Ikrom Rajabovich

dotsent

Tel: +998-71-237-25-34

mailto:m.amonov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/291
mailto:a.kamilov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/294
mailto:i.marupov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/295
http://n.umirov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/296
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E-mail: i.nuritov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Kuziev Ulug‘bek Tadjievich

dotsent

Tel: +998-71-237-25-34

E-mail: u.quziyev@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Tulaganov Baxtiyor Kudratovich

katta o'qituvchi

Tel: +998-71-237-25-34

E-mail: b.tulaganov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Abduroxmonov Shavkatjon Xasanovich

dotsent

Tel: +998-71-237-25-34

mailto:i.nuritov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/297
mailto:u.quziyev@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/298
mailto:b.tulaganov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/299
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E-mail: sh.abduroxmonov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Usmonov Kamoliddin Eshqulovich

dotsent

Tel: +998-71-237-25-34

E-mail: k.usmonov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

G‘aniboeva Ergashxon Mamaturaevna

assistent

Tel: +998-71-237-25-34

E-mail: e.ganiboeva@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Xudoykulov Rustam Fayzievich

assistent

Tel: +998-71-237-25-34

E-mail: r.khudaykulov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

 

mailto:sh.abduroxmonov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/300
http://k.usmonov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/301
http://e.ganiboeva@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/302
http://r.khudaykulov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/304

